
2020 Schedule of Summer Service Opportunities Assignements 

Picnic Date Day Week Time Option Club

5/31/2020 Sunday Week 1 2:00 PM Refreshment Stand

5/31/2020 Sunday Week 1 2:00 PM Luggage Crew

5/31/2020 Sunday Week 1 6:00 PM Evening Picnic

6/1/2020 Monday Week 1 5:30 PM Carnival Crew

6/4/2020 Thursday Week 1 6:00 PM Camp Out Cook Out

6/5/2020 Friday Week 1 12:00 PM Lunch Picnic

6/5/2020 Friday Week 1 3:00 PM Watermelon Picnic

6/5/2020 Friday Week 1 6:00 PM Evening Picnic

6/5/2020 Friday Week 1 7:30 PM Awards Night Host

6/7/2020 Sunday Week 2 2:00 PM Refreshment Stand

6/7/2020 Sunday Week 2 2:00 PM Luggage Crew

6/7/2020 Sunday Week 2 6:00 PM Evening Picnic

6/8/2020 Monday Week 2 5:30 PM Carnival Crew

6/11/2020 Thursday Week 2 6:00 PM Camp Out Cook Out

6/12/2020 Friday Week 2 12:00 PM Lunch Picnic

6/12/2020 Friday Week 2 3:00 PM Watermelon Picnic

6/12/2020 Friday Week 2 6:00 PM Evening Picnic

6/12/2020 Friday Week 2 7:30 PM Awards Night Host

6/14/2020 Sunday Week 3 2:00 PM Refreshment Stand

6/14/2020 Sunday Week 3 2:00 PM Luggage Crew

6/14/2020 Sunday Week 3 6:00 PM Evening Picnic

6/15/2020 Monday Week 3 5:30 PM Carnival Crew

6/18/2020 Thursday Week 3 6:00 PM Camp Out Cook Out

6/19/2020 Friday Week 3 12:00 PM Lunch Picnic

6/19/2020 Friday Week 3 3:00 PM Watermelon Picnic

6/19/2020 Friday Week 3 6:00 PM Evening Picnic

6/19/2020 Friday Week 3 7:30 PM Awards Night Host

6/21/2020 Sunday Week 4 2:00 PM Refreshment Stand

6/21/2020 Sunday Week 4 2:00 PM Luggage Crew

6/21/2020 Sunday Week 4 6:00 PM Evening Picnic

6/22/2020 Monday Week 4 5:30 PM Carnival Crew

6/25/2020 Thursday Week 4 6:00 PM Camp Out Cook Out

6/26/2020 Friday Week 4 12:00 PM Lunch Picnic

6/26/2020 Friday Week  4 3:00 PM Watermelon Picnic

6/26/2020 Friday Week  4 6:00 PM Evening Picnic

6/26/2020 Friday Week  4 7:30 PM Awards Night Host

6/28/2020 Sunday Week 5 2:00 PM Refreshment Stand

6/28/2020 Sunday Week 5 2:00 PM Luggage Crew

6/28/2020 Sunday Week 5 6:00 PM Evening Picnic

6/29/2020 Monday Week 5 5:30 PM Carnival Crew

7/2/2020 Thursday Week 5 6:00 PM Camp Out Cook Out

7/3/2020 Friday Week 5 12:00 PM Lunch Picnic

7/3/2020 Friday Week 5 3:00 PM Watermelon Picnic

7/3/2020 Friday Week 5 6:00 PM Evening Picnic

7/3/2020 Friday Week 5 7:30 PM Awards Night Host

7/10/2020 Friday Week 6 6:00 PM Evening Picnic

7/10/2020 Friday Week 6 7:00 PM Awards Night Host



2020 Schedule of Summer Service Opportunities Assignements 

7/19/2020 Sunday Week 8 1:00 PM Refreshment Stand

7/19/2020 Sunday Week 8 1:00 PM Luggage Crew

7/19/2020 Sunday Week 8 6:00 PM Evening Picnic

7/20/2020 Monday Week 8 5:30 PM Carnival Crew

7/24/2020 Friday Week 8 4:00 PM Luggage Crew

7/24/2020 Friday Week 8 6:00 PM Evening Camper Picnic

7/24/2020 Friday Week 8 5:30 PM Evening Parent Picnic

7/24/2020 Friday Week 8 7:30 PM Awards Night Host

7/26/2020 Sunday Week 9 1:00 PM Refreshment Stand

7/26/2020 Sunday Week 9 1:00 PM Luggage Crew

7/26/2020 Sunday Week 9 6:00 PM Evening Picnic

7/27/2020 Monday Week 9 5:30 PM Carnival Crew

7/31/2020 Friday Week 9 4:00 PM Luggage Crew

7/31/2020 Friday Week 9 6:00 PM Evening Camper Picnic

7/31/2020 Friday Week 9 5:30 PM Evening Parent Picnic

7/31/2020 Friday Week 9 7:30 PM Awards Night Host


